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Play-Off
2019/20 Play-Off. Match #195

Wednesday, 29.07.2020, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 28°C. Spectators: 5073

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 0

«Mariupol» Mariupol

25 Volynets Yevhenii
24 Zozulia Oleksii
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
6 Maksymenko Maksym
29 Yemets Vladyslav
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
10 Morozko Euhenii
9 Antiukh Denys
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Yashkov Anton
5 Petrov Kyrylo
80 Yefremov Yevhen
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
14 Milko Vadym
18 Kostyshyn Denys
77 Viljamsson Arni
11 Kozhushko Oleh
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

1 Halchuk Yevhen
8 Polegenko Pavlo
4 Chobotenko Serhii
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy (C)
19 Tyshchenko Igor
73 Ihnatenko Danylo
25 Fedorchuk Valerii
11 Churko Viacheslav
75 Korniienko Viktor
9 Myshnov Dmytro
86 Fomin Ruslan

Substitutes
33 Pospielov Artem
7 Topalov Dmytro
77 Kulakov Andrii
44 Sahutkin Danylo
20 Kashchuk Oleksii
71 Chekh Maksym
22 Putria Illia
97 Dudik Artem
34 Peterman Mykyta

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

Delegate:
Tytarenko Yurii
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola
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Play-Off, 2019/20, Play-Off. Match #195
Wednesday, 29.07.2020, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 28°C. Spectators: 5073

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 0 «Mariupol» Mariupol
7' 9 Myshnov Dmytro

99 Zadoia Yevhenii 11'

46' 19 Tyshchenko Igor

13 Havrysh Vitalii
5 Petrov Kyrylo 57'

68' 4 Chobotenko Serhii

71' 11 Churko Viacheslav
7 Topalov Dmytro

48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
14 Milko Vadym 74'

17 Bondarenko Oleksandr
7 Lysenko Volodymyr 74'

17 Bondarenko Oleksandr 74'

84' 73 Ihnatenko Danylo

87' 13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
44 Sahutkin Danylo

87' 73 Ihnatenko Danylo
71 Chekh Maksym

9 Antiukh Denys 95'

99' 25 Fedorchuk Valerii
20 Kashchuk Oleksii

99' 86 Fomin Ruslan
77 Kulakov Andrii

99 Zadoia Yevhenii
18 Kostyshyn Denys 100'

101' 71 Chekh Maksym

18 Kostyshyn Denys 113'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


